I, do hereby further affirm that the particulars given in the application are correct. In case 

any of the statement/ information furnished in the application/ documents later found to be 

wrong or incorrect or misleading, I, do hereby undertake to refund the entire amount of 

assistance of INR 1,20,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Thousand only) granted to me at 

the compound rate of interest @14% per annum, besides facing legal action in case facts 

contained in this application are proved to be wrong at the time of verification/ checking or 

otherwise at any stage.  

Place:

[...]

I, do hereby further affirm that the particulars given in the application are correct. In case 

any of the statement/ information furnished in the application/ documents later found to be 

wrong or incorrect or misleading, I, do hereby undertake to refund the entire amount of 

assistance of INR 15,200/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred only) granted to me 

at the compound rate of interest @14% per annum, besides facing legal action in case facts 

contained in this application are proved to be wrong at the time of verification/ checking or 

otherwise at any stage.  

Place:

[...]

I, do hereby further affirm that the particulars given in the application are correct. In case 

any of the statement/ information furnished in the application/ documents later found to be 

wrong or incorrect or misleading, I, do hereby undertake to refund the entire amount of 

assistance of INR 1,20,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Thousand only) granted to me at 

the compound rate of interest @14% per annum, besides facing legal action in case facts 

contained in this application are proved to be wrong at the time of verification/ checking or 

otherwise at any stage.  

Place:

[...]

I, do hereby further affirm that the particulars given in the application are correct. In case 

any of the statement/ information furnished in the application/ documents later found to be 

wrong or incorrect or misleading, I, do hereby undertake to refund the entire amount of 

assistance of INR 10,320 (Rupees Ten thousand Three Hundred Twenty only) granted 

to me at the compound rate of interest @14% per annum, besides facing legal action in case 

facts contained in this application are proved to be wrong at the time of verification/ 

checking or otherwise at any stage.  

Place: